
Sabato 9 novembre 2013 

5^ Giornata Campionato 2013/2014  

Campo Cà della Terra (Pavia) 

SAN PRIMO - CASORATE 7-0 (3Ferri, Pablo, Danny, Romi, Verce) 

 
 
CAMPIONATO                                      CUMULATIVO STAGIONE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 
 
 
 
 
 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1 Andre 
2 Danny 
5 Verce 
9 Duccio 
11 Pablo 
12 Filip 
13 Denis 
14 Romi 
16 Matti 
17 Franci 
18 Giuse 
19 Ferri 
20 Ste 
 
Assenti 
4 Panfro 
7 Fabri 
8 Gio 

PRESENZE 
CAMPIONATO 
 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
 
 
4 
4 
4 

GOL 
CAMPIONATO 
 
0 
3 
3 
0 
10 
0 
0 
4 
0 
3 
0 
10 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
1 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 
 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
 
 
6 
6 
6 

GOL 
STAGIONE 
 
0 
3 
3 
1 
14 
0 
0 
5 
0 
6 
1 
12 
0 
 
 
0 
1 
2 

PRESENZE 
TOTALI 
 
34 
4 
21 
26 
38 
24 
12 
33 
31 
29 
33 
41 
30 
 
 
31 
32 
17 

GOL  
TOTALI 
 
0 
3 
3 
1 
38 
0 
0 
7 
0 
11 
3 
47 
2 
 
 
0 
5 
2 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI:                                             
GOL SUBITI: 

15 
5 
5 
0 
0 
34 
11 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI:                                             
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
7 
6 
0 
1 
49  
22 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI:                                             
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
42 
30 
3 
9 
194 (6 aut) 
100 


